
 

 

Participant’s Name: Age:  
 

Address: 
 

Phone Number: 
 

Email:             
 

Check Program Name Ages Date & Time Location Cost 

 Zumba All Mon, 1/2/17, 7:00-8:00 PM Oberhaus $5.00 

 Zumba All Mon, 1/9/17, 7:00-8:00 PM Oberhaus $5.00 

 Zumba All Mon, 1/23/17, 7:00-8:00 PM Oberhaus $5.00 

 Zumba All Mon, 1/30/17, 7:00-8:00 PM  Oberhaus $5.00 

 Zumba All Mon, 2/6/17, 7:00-8:00 PM Oberhaus $5.00 

 Zumba All Mon, 2/13/17, 7:00-8:00 PM Oberhaus $5.00 

 Zumba All Mon, 2/20/17, 7:00-8:00 PM Oberhaus $5.00 

 Zumba All Mon, 2/27/17, 7:00-8:00 PM Oberhaus $5.00 

 Zumba All Mon, 3/6/17, 7:00-8:00 PM Oberhaus $5.00 

 Zumba All Mon, 3/13/17, 7:00-8:00 PM Oberhaus $5.00 

 Zumba  All Mon, 3/20/17, 7:00-8:00 PM Oberhaus  $5.00 

 Zumba All Mon, 3/27/17, 7:00-8:00 PM Oberhaus $5.00  

 Get Fit Fridays All Fri, 1/6/17, 12:00-1:00 PM Ritter  FREE 

 Get Fit Fridays All Fri, 1/13/17, 12:00-1:00 PM Ritter  FREE 

 Get Fit Fridays All Fri, 1/20/17, 12:00-1:00 PM Ritter  FREE 

 Get Fit Fridays All Fri, 1/27/17, 12:00-1:00 PM Ritter  FREE 

 Get Fit Fridays All Fri, 2/3/17, 12:00-1:00 PM Ritter  FREE 

 Get Fit Fridays All Fri, 2/10/17, 12:00-1:00 PM Ritter  FREE 

 Get Fit Fridays All Fri, 2/17/17, 12:00-1:00 PM Ritter  FREE 

 Get Fit Fridays All Fri, 2/24/17, 12:00-1:00 PM Ritter  FREE 

 Get Fit Fridays All Fri, 3/3/17, 12:00-1:00 PM Ritter  FREE 

 Get Fit Fridays All Fri, 3/10/17, 12:00-1:00 PM Ritter  FREE 

 Get Fit Fridays All Fri, 3/17/17, 12:00-1:00 PM Ritter  FREE 

 Get Fit Fridays All Fri, 3/24/17, 12:00-1:00 PM Ritter  FREE 

 Get Fit Fridays All Fri, 3/31/17, 12:00-1:00 PM Ritter  FREE 

** See back of registration form and second page for more detailed program descriptions.** 

Entry Deadline –all registration forms must be returned 2 days prior to program start date 

 



GENERAL RELEASE 
 
I hereby grant my child permission to participate in the above mentioned recreation program and agree to 
release and hold harmless the City of Napoleon, officials, officers, employees, boards, and agents, 
including but not limited to all supervisors and volunteer assistants from any and all liability for damages 
resulting from injury to said child while engaged in the program. I also agree to release and hold harmless 
all public facility owners and their officials, officers, employees, and agents while engaged in this 
program. 
 
___________________________________________________ _______________  
Parent or Legal Guardian's Signature Date 
 

 

 

Emergency Contact 
 

 
________________________________________________________ ________________________  
Contact Name Relationship 
 
__________________________________  
Phone Number 

  
Return to: Napoleon Parks and Recreation Dept., 255 W. Riverview Ave., Napoleon, OH 43545 (Fax #: 419-592-8955) 

 

 

Description of Programs 

 

Zumba- Join us every Monday evening for this family friendly, high intensity, low 
impact, and exciting way to work out. Join the dance party every Monday night! 
Different songs and choreography help to keep this class fresh and moving.  

 Ages: Open to all 
 Cost is $5.00 

 Registration Required 

Get Fit Fridays- Join us on your lunch break for an hour as we walk through the park 
and explore tips and tricks for cutting calories, motivating after a long day, and how 
to get tiny work outs in right at your very own desk. No excuses, let’s get up and 
moving!  

 Ages: Open to all 
 FREE 

 Registration and Walk Ups 

 

 


